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Desen no : 132.01
Desen Adi: KIZ COCUK
Musteri  : Kids Club

Olgek
Boyut
Vurus

: 100 %
:67,7x178,6 mm
: 8417
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00

#2 Fonksiyon:S #3 Fonksiyon:S #4 Fonksiyon:S
Igne:1 Igne:1 Igne:1

#2 I S, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110

#3 I S, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110

#4 M S, igne:1, Renk:Ackermann 3110
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Desen no :132.01

Desen Adi :KIZ GOCUK
Mausgteri :

Vurus :8417

Adim boyu 40

Boyut 67,7 x 178,6 mm
Igne 1

Stop :3

Calisma sirasi  :1-s-s-s
Aciklamalar :

Vurus  Uzunluk (m)

Renk igne Bilgisi
8299 296 N

29,6
6,1
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